Sat

27/2/2021

6/3/2021

13/3/2021

20/3/2021

27/3/2021

10/4/2021

17/4/2021

24/4/2021

8/5/2021

2021 E-waste Collection Vehicle Schedule

Sun

28/2/2021

7/3/2021

14/3/2021

21/3/2021

28/3/2021

11/4/2021

18/4/2021

25/4/2021

District

Central & Western

Central & Western

Kwai Tsing

Kwai Tsing

Sham Shui Po

Sham Shui Po

Tsuen Wan

Tsuen Wan

Islands

Islands

Kowloon City
Kowloon City

Sha Tin

Sha Tin

Yau Tsim Mong

Yau Tsim Mong

Kowloon City

Venue

Wing Lok Street (loading/unloading bay opposite to Sheung Wan

Municipal Services Building), Sheung Wan

Forbes Street, Kennedy Town, Sai Wan (near Exit C, Kennedy
Town MTR Station)

Wonderland Villas (outside Block 9), Lai King

Open space near Buddhist Lim Kim Tian Memorial Primary
School (near Kwai Tai House), Kwai Fong Estate, Kwai Fong

Pak Tin Estate (loading/unloading bay outside Lai Tin House),
Shek Kip Mei

Mei Foo Sun Chuen Phase 3 (loading/unloading bay outside
Broadway 65/67), Mei Foo

Lo Tak Court open space carpark (near Carson Mansion), Tsuen
Wan

Riviera Gardens (adjacent to Hoi Tsui Mansion), Tsuen Wan
Yu Tung Court (open space outside Hei Tung House), Tung Chung

Discovery Bay (open space outside Discovery Bay Post Office),

Lantau Island
Pau Chung Street (near Jubilant Place), To Kwa Wan
Venetian Plaza, Laguna Verde, Hung Hom
Tsuen Nam Road (Tai Wai MTR Station Exit A), Tai Wai

Po Shing Street (loading/ unloading area outside City One Plaza),
City One Shatin, Sha Tin

Prosperous Garden (entrance near Tung Kun Street), 3 Public
Square Street, Yaumatei

Hoi Fu Court (Area outside Hoi Nam House & Hoi Ning House),
Mongkok

Open space between Blk 6 and 8, Oak Mansions, Whampoa

Garden, Hung Hom



15/5/2021

22/5/2021

29/5/2021

5/6/2021

12/6/2021

19/6/2021

26/6/2021

3/7/2021

10/7/2021

9/5/2021

16/5/2021

23/5/2021

30/5/2021

6/6/2021

13/6/2021

20/6/2021

27/6/2021

4/7/2021

South Horizons (Lay-by area outside Marina Square West) ,

Southern )
Ap Lei Chau
. Hong Lok Yuen Town Centre Crescent (next to shuttle bus
ai Po
station), Tai Po
Tai Po Tai Yuen Estate (adjacent to Tai Man House), Tai Po
Sai Kung Yi Chun Street (near Temple Square), Sai Kung
. 23 Tong Chun Street, Monterey (open space between Tower 6
ai Kun
& and Tower 7), Tseung Kwan O
) Adjacent to Luard Road Refuse Collection Point (near Southorn
Wan Chai i
Playground), Wanchai
Wan Chai Outside Supernova Stand, 28 Mercury Street, Tin Hau
Prime View Garden (Commercial Complex adjacent to carpark),
Tuen Mun
Tuen Mun
Lung Mun Oasis (open space outside Block 1), Tuen Mun
Tuen Mun
Yuen Long Outside Ginza Square (near Tin Yan Road), Tin Shui Wai
Yuen Long Nursery, Section M, Bauhinia West, Fairview Park, Yuen Long
—. Lung Sham Lane (between Metropolis Plaza and Lung Fung
or
Garden), Sheung Shui
North Flora Plaza (loading/unloading area outside Block 1), Fanling
o Lower Wong Tai Sin (Il) Estate (Wong Tai Sin MTR Station Exit
Wong Tai Sin .
D2), Wong Tai Sin
o Lok Fu Estate (loading/unloading bay outside Wang Lok House),
Wong Tai Sin

Lok Fu

] Prosperous Garden (entrance near Tung Kun Street), 3 Public
Yau Tsim Mong

Square Street, Yaumatei
Hoi Fu Court (Area outside Hoi Nam House & Hoi Ning House),

Yau Tsim Mong . Kok
ongko

Eastern Shing Tai Road (outside Heng Fa Market), Heng Fa Chuen



17/7/2021

24/7/2021

31/7/2021

7/8/2021

14/8/2021

21/8/2021

28/8/2021

4/9/2021

11/9/2021

18/9/2021

11/7/2021 Eastern
- Wan Chai
18/7/2021 Wan Chai
- Sham Shui Po
25/7/2021 Sha Tin
- Kwai Tsing
1/8/2021 Kwai Tsing
- Kwun Tong
8/8/2021 Kwun Tong
- Wong Tai Sin
15/8/2021 Wong Tai Sin

- Central & Western

22/8/2021 Central & Western

- Yuen Long
29/8/2021 Southern
- Kwai Tsing

5/9/2021 Kwai Tsing

- Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po

12/9/2021

- Tsuen Wan

Taikoo Shing Road (loading/ unloading area outside Ming Kung
Mansion), Taikoo Shing

Adjacent to Luard Road Refuse Collection Point (near Southorn

Playground), Wanchai
Outside Supernova Stand, 28 Mercury Street, Tin Hau

Mei Foo Sun Chuen Phase 3 (loading/unloading bay outside
Broadway 65/67), Mei Foo

Yiu Ping House, Yiu On Estate, Ma On Shan

Open space near Buddhist Lim Kim Tian Memorial Primary School
(near Kwai Tai House), Kwai Fong Estate, Kwai Fong

Lai King Estate (Outside Lok King House), Lai King
Richland Gardens (open space outside Block 21), Kowloon Bay

Sceneway Garden (open space outside Block 8), Lam Tin

Lok Fu Estate (loading/unloading bay outside Wang Lok House),
Lok Fu
Lower Wong Tai Sin (Il) Estate (Wong Tai Sin MTR Station Exit D2),
Wong Tai Sin
Wing Lok Street (loading/unloading bay opposite to Sheung Wan
Municipal Services Building), Sheung Wan
Forbes Street, Kennedy Town, Sai Wan (near Exit C, Kennedy
Town MTR Station)

Open parking space adjacent to Palm Springs Plaza, Yuen Long

South Horizons (Lay-by area outside Marina Square West), Ap Lei
Chau

Wonderland Villas (outside Block 9), Lai King

Open space near Buddhist Lim Kim Tian Memorial Primary School
(near Kwai Tai House), Kwai Fong Estate, Kwai Fong
Pak Tin Estate (loading/unloading bay outside Lai Tin House),
Shek Kip Mei
Mei Foo Sun Chuen Phase 3 (loading/unloading bay outside
Broadway 65/67), Mei Foo
Lo Tak Court open space carpark (near Carson Mansion), Tsuen
Wan


https://wr-preview.epd.hksarg/sites/default/files/en/materials/workplace/crp/KTs_Kwai%20Fong%20Estate.png
https://wr-preview.epd.hksarg/sites/default/files/en/materials/workplace/crp/KTs_Kwai%20Fong%20Estate.png
https://wr-preview.epd.hksarg/sites/default/files/en/materials/workplace/crp/KTs_Lai%20King%20Estate.png

25/9/2021

2/10/2021

9/10/2021

16/10/2021

23/10/2021

30/10/2021

6/11/2021

13/11/2021

20/11/2021

27/11/2021

19/9/2021

26/9/2021

3/10/2021

10/10/2021

17/10/2021

24/10/2021

31/10/2021

7/11/2021

14/11/2021

21/11/2021

28/11/2021 Central & Western

Tsuen Wan

Islands

Islands

Kwun Tong

Kwun Tong

Yau Tsim Mong

Yau Tsim Mong

Kowloon City
Kowloon City

Southern

Sha Tin

Wong Tai Sin

Wong Tai Sin

Sai Kung

Sai Kung

Sha Tin

Southern

Tai Po

Tai Po

Central & Western

Riviera Gardens (adjacent to Hoi Tsui Mansion), Tsuen Wan

Yu Tung Court (open space outside Hei Tung House), Tung Chung

Discovery Bay (open space outside Discovery Bay Post Office),

Lantau Island

Richland Gardens (open space outside Blk 21), Kowloon Bay

Sceneway Garden (open space outside Block 8), Lam Tin

Prosperous Garden (entrance near Tung Kun Street), 3 Public
Square Street, Yaumatei (Cancelled)
Hoi Fu Court (Area outside Hoi Nam House & Hoi Ning House),
Mongkok
Open space between Blk 6 and 8, Oak Mansions, Whampoa
Garden, Hung Hom

Pau Chung Street (near Jubilant Place), To Kwa Wan

Open Space outside The Harbour School (The Grove) and Lei Ning
House, Ap Lei Chau Estate, Ap Lei Chau
Po Shing Street (loading/ unloading area outside City One Plaza),
City One Shatin, Sha Tin
Lower Wong Tai Sin (Il) Estate (Wong Tai Sin MTR Station Exit D2),
Wong Tai Sin
Lok Fu Estate (loading/unloading bay outside Wang Lok House),
Lok Fu

Yi Chun Street (near Temple Square), Sai Kung

Loading/unloading area adjacent to Po Ning House(West), Po
Lam Estate, Tseung Kwan O

Tsuen Nam Road (Tai Wai MTR Station Exit A), Tai Wai

South Horizons (Podium Garden between Phase Il & Phase lll), Ap
Lei Chau

Tai Yuen Estate (adjacent to Tai Man House), Tai Po

Hong Lok Yuen Town Centre Crescent
(next to shuttle bus station), Tai Po
Wing Lok Street (loading/unloading bay opposite to Sheung Wan
Municipal Services Building), Sheung Wan
Forbes Street, Kennedy Town, Sai Wan (near Exit C, Kennedy
Town MTR Station)



4/12/2021

11/12/2021

18/12/2021

5/12/2021

12/12/2021

19/12/2021

Tuen Mun

Tuen Mun

Yuen Long

Yuen Long

North

North

Prime View Garden (Commercial Complex adjacent to carpark),

Tuen Mun
Lung Mun Oasis (open space outside Block 1), Tuen Mun
Sherwood Court (Outside Block 3 and 4), Kingswood Villas, Tin
Shui Wai
Nursery, Section M, Bauhinia West, Fairview Park, Yuen Long

Lung Sham Lane (between Metropolis Plaza and Lung Fung
Garden), Sheung Shui

Wah Min House, Wah Sum Estate, Fanling



