## **2021 E-waste Collection Vehicle Schedule**

Sat	Sun	District	Venue
27/2/2021	-	Central & Western	Wing Lok Street (loading/unloading bay opposite to Sheung Wan Municipal Services Building), Sheung Wan
-	28/2/2021	Central & Western	Forbes Street, Kennedy Town, Sai Wan (near Exit C, Kennedy Town MTR Station)
6/3/2021	-	Kwai Tsing	Wonderland Villas (outside Block 9), Lai King
-	7/3/2021	Kwai Tsing	Open space near Buddhist Lim Kim Tian Memorial Primary School (near Kwai Tai House), Kwai Fong Estate, Kwai Fong
13/3/2021	-	Sham Shui Po	Pak Tin Estate (loading/unloading bay outside Lai Tin House), Shek Kip Mei
-	14/3/2021	Sham Shui Po	Mei Foo Sun Chuen Phase 3 (loading/unloading bay outside Broadway 65/67), Mei Foo
20/3/2021	-	Tsuen Wan	Lo Tak Court open space carpark (near Carson Mansion), Tsuen Wan
-	21/3/2021	Tsuen Wan	Riviera Gardens (adjacent to Hoi Tsui Mansion), Tsuen Wan
27/3/2021	-	Islands	Yu Tung Court (open space outside Hei Tung House), Tung Chung
-	28/3/2021	Islands	Discovery Bay (open space outside Discovery Bay Post Office), Lantau Island
10/4/2021	-	Kowloon City	Pau Chung Street (near Jubilant Place), To Kwa Wan
-	11/4/2021	Kowloon City	Venetian Plaza, Laguna Verde, Hung Hom
17/4/2021	-	Sha Tin	Tsuen Nam Road (Tai Wai MTR Station Exit A), Tai Wai
-	18/4/2021	Sha Tin	Po Shing Street (loading/ unloading area outside City One Plaza), City One Shatin, Sha Tin
24/4/2021	-	Yau Tsim Mong	Prosperous Garden (entrance near Tung Kun Street), 3 Public Square Street, Yaumatei
-	25/4/2021	Yau Tsim Mong	Hoi Fu Court (Area outside Hoi Nam House & Hoi Ning House), Mongkok
8/5/2021	-	Kowloon City	Open space between Blk 6 and 8, Oak Mansions, Whampoa Garden, Hung Hom

-	9/5/2021	Southern	South Horizons (Lay-by area outside Marina Square West) , Ap Lei Chau
15/5/2021	-	Tai Po	Hong Lok Yuen Town Centre Crescent (next to shuttle bus station), Tai Po
-	16/5/2021	Tai Po	Tai Yuen Estate (adjacent to Tai Man House), Tai Po
22/5/2021	-	Sai Kung	Yi Chun Street (near Temple Square), Sai Kung
-	23/5/2021	Sai Kung	23 Tong Chun Street, Monterey (open space between Tower 6 and Tower 7), Tseung Kwan O
29/5/2021	-	Wan Chai	Adjacent to Luard Road Refuse Collection Point (near Southorn Playground), Wanchai
-	30/5/2021	Wan Chai	Outside Supernova Stand, 28 Mercury Street, Tin Hau
5/6/2021	-	Tuen Mun	Prime View Garden (Commercial Complex adjacent to carpark), Tuen Mun
-	6/6/2021	Tuen Mun	Lung Mun Oasis (open space outside Block 1), Tuen Mun
12/6/2021	-	Yuen Long	Outside Ginza Square (near Tin Yan Road), Tin Shui Wai
-	13/6/2021	Yuen Long	Nursery, Section M, Bauhinia West, Fairview Park, Yuen Long
19/6/2021	-	North	Lung Sham Lane (between Metropolis Plaza and Lung Fung Garden), Sheung Shui
-	20/6/2021	North	Flora Plaza (loading/unloading area outside Block 1), Fanling
26/6/2021	-	Wong Tai Sin	Lower Wong Tai Sin (II) Estate (Wong Tai Sin MTR Station Exit D2), Wong Tai Sin
-	27/6/2021	Wong Tai Sin	Lok Fu Estate (loading/unloading bay outside Wang Lok House), Lok Fu
3/7/2021	-	Yau Tsim Mong	Prosperous Garden (entrance near Tung Kun Street), 3 Public Square Street, Yaumatei
-	4/7/2021	Yau Tsim Mong	Hoi Fu Court (Area outside Hoi Nam House & Hoi Ning House), Mongkok
10/7/2021	-	Eastern	Shing Tai Road (outside Heng Fa Market), Heng Fa Chuen

-	11/7/2021	Eastern	Taikoo Shing Road (loading/ unloading area outside Ming Kung Mansion), Taikoo Shing
17/7/2021	-	Wan Chai	Adjacent to Luard Road Refuse Collection Point (near Southorn Playground), Wanchai
-	18/7/2021	Wan Chai	Outside Supernova Stand, 28 Mercury Street, Tin Hau
24/7/2021	-	Sham Shui Po	Mei Foo Sun Chuen Phase 3 (loading/unloading bay outside Broadway 65/67), Mei Foo
-	25/7/2021	Sha Tin	Yiu Ping House, Yiu On Estate, Ma On Shan
31/7/2021	-	Kwai Tsing	Open space near Buddhist Lim Kim Tian Memorial Primary School (near Kwai Tai House), Kwai Fong Estate, Kwai Fong
-	1/8/2021	Kwai Tsing	Lai King Estate (Outside Lok King House), Lai King
7/8/2021	-	Kwun Tong	Richland Gardens (open space outside Block 21), Kowloon Bay
-	8/8/2021	Kwun Tong	Sceneway Garden (open space outside Block 8), Lam Tin
14/8/2021	-	Wong Tai Sin	Lok Fu Estate (loading/unloading bay outside Wang Lok House), Lok Fu
-	15/8/2021	Wong Tai Sin	Lower Wong Tai Sin (II) Estate (Wong Tai Sin MTR Station Exit D2), Wong Tai Sin
21/8/2021	-	Central & Western	Wing Lok Street (loading/unloading bay opposite to Sheung Wan Municipal Services Building), Sheung Wan
-	22/8/2021	Central & Western	Forbes Street, Kennedy Town, Sai Wan (near Exit C, Kennedy Town MTR Station)
28/8/2021	-	Yuen Long	Open parking space adjacent to Palm Springs Plaza, Yuen Long
-	29/8/2021	Southern	South Horizons (Lay-by area outside Marina Square West), Ap Lei Chau
4/9/2021	-	Kwai Tsing	Wonderland Villas (outside Block 9), Lai King
-	5/9/2021	Kwai Tsing	Open space near Buddhist Lim Kim Tian Memorial Primary School (near Kwai Tai House), Kwai Fong Estate, Kwai Fong
11/9/2021	-	Sham Shui Po	Pak Tin Estate (loading/unloading bay outside Lai Tin House), Shek Kip Mei
-	12/9/2021	Sham Shui Po	Mei Foo Sun Chuen Phase 3 (loading/unloading bay outside Broadway 65/67), Mei Foo
18/9/2021	-	Tsuen Wan	Lo Tak Court open space carpark (near Carson Mansion), Tsuen Wan

-	19/9/2021	Tsuen Wan	Riviera Gardens (adjacent to Hoi Tsui Mansion), Tsuen Wan
25/9/2021	-	Islands	Yu Tung Court (open space outside Hei Tung House), Tung Chung
-	26/9/2021	Islands	Discovery Bay (open space outside Discovery Bay Post Office), Lantau Island
2/10/2021	-	Kwun Tong	Richland Gardens (open space outside Blk 21), Kowloon Bay
-	3/10/2021	Kwun Tong	Sceneway Garden (open space outside Block 8), Lam Tin
9/10/2021	-	Yau Tsim Mong	Prosperous Garden (entrance near Tung Kun Street), 3 Public Square Street, Yaumatei (Cancelled)
-	10/10/2021	Yau Tsim Mong	Hoi Fu Court (Area outside Hoi Nam House & Hoi Ning House), Mongkok
16/10/2021	-	Kowloon City	Open space between Blk 6 and 8, Oak Mansions, Whampoa Garden, Hung Hom
-	17/10/2021	Kowloon City	Pau Chung Street (near Jubilant Place), To Kwa Wan
23/10/2021	-	Southern	Open Space outside The Harbour School (The Grove) and Lei Ning House, Ap Lei Chau Estate, Ap Lei Chau
-	24/10/2021	Sha Tin	Po Shing Street (loading/ unloading area outside City One Plaza), City One Shatin, Sha Tin
30/10/2021	-	Wong Tai Sin	Lower Wong Tai Sin (II) Estate (Wong Tai Sin MTR Station Exit D2), Wong Tai Sin
-	31/10/2021	Wong Tai Sin	Lok Fu Estate (loading/unloading bay outside Wang Lok House),  Lok Fu
6/11/2021	-	Sai Kung	Yi Chun Street (near Temple Square), Sai Kung
-	7/11/2021	Sai Kung	Loading/unloading area adjacent to Po Ning House(West), Po Lam Estate, Tseung Kwan O
13/11/2021	-	Sha Tin	Tsuen Nam Road (Tai Wai MTR Station Exit A), Tai Wai
-	14/11/2021	Southern	South Horizons (Podium Garden between Phase II & Phase III), Ap Lei Chau
20/11/2021	-	Tai Po	Tai Yuen Estate (adjacent to Tai Man House), Tai Po
-	21/11/2021	Tai Po	Hong Lok Yuen Town Centre Crescent (next to shuttle bus station), Tai Po
27/11/2021	-	Central & Western	Wing Lok Street (loading/unloading bay opposite to Sheung Wan Municipal Services Building), Sheung Wan
-	28/11/2021	Central & Western	Forbes Street, Kennedy Town, Sai Wan (near Exit C, Kennedy Town MTR Station)

4/12/2021	-	Tuen Mun	Prime View Garden (Commercial Complex adjacent to carpark), Tuen Mun
-	5/12/2021	Tuen Mun	Lung Mun Oasis (open space outside Block 1), Tuen Mun
11/12/2021	-	Yuen Long	Sherwood Court (Outside Block 3 and 4), Kingswood Villas, Tin Shui Wai
-	12/12/2021	Yuen Long	Nursery, Section M, Bauhinia West, Fairview Park, Yuen Long
18/12/2021	-	North	Lung Sham Lane (between Metropolis Plaza and Lung Fung Garden), Sheung Shui
-	19/12/2021	North	Wah Min House, Wah Sum Estate, Fanling